Weighing Measuring Controlling|| || Model:F3N
• Subject to change without notice
Capacity Fx=Fy=Fz---10 20 50 100 200 500 1k N/ / / / / /
Rated Output 1.0 mV/V Crosstalk <3% of F.S.
Excitation 3~15V Operating Temp. -10...+60°C
Zero  Balance ±0.05mV/V Temp. Shift Zero ±0.03% of R.O./°C
Nonlinearity ±0.3% of R.O. Temp. Shift Span ±0.02% of R.O./°C
Hysteresis ±0.3% of R.O. Input Resistance 1000±100Ω

Exc(+):Purple
Sig(-):Yellow
Exc(-):Pink
Sig(+):Silver
Z-axis
Exc(+):Red
Sig(-):White
Exc(-):Black
Sig(+):Green
Wiring Diagram
Ordering code
Part No.
Capacity
Material
Fx=Fy=Fz
F3N-10N 10N
Aluminum
(Red anodized)
F3N-20N 20N
F3N-50N 50N
F3N-100N-A 100N
F3N-200N-A 200N
F3N-100N-S 100N
Stainless steel
F3N-200N-S 200N
F3N-500N 500N
F3N-1kN 1kN
Weighing Measuring Controlling|| ||
• Subject to change without notice
--- Specifications ---